
 

 
 
 
 

2015 3 2  

 

 

 

 

 

̨ ̩ 22  

 

  

 

  

 

% 

BlackRock, Inc. 2015 2

27  

 500 $10.5767 106,622,420 4.9971% 

 500 $10.5767 106,621,920 4.9971% 

 1,500 $10.5767 106,620,420 4.9970% 

 500 $10.5767 106,619,920 4.9970% 

 10,000 $10.6589 106,629,920 4.9974% 

 3,000 $10.6589 106,632,920 4.9976% 

 141,500 $10.6600 106,774,420 5.0042% 

 23,500 $10.6600 106,797,920 5.0053% 

 93,000 $10.6600 106,890,920 5.0097% 

 11,000 $10.6600 106,901,920 5.0102% 

 25,500 $10.6600 106,927,420 5.0114% 



 

 
 
 
 

 389,500 $10.6600 106,537,920 4.9931% 

 95,000 $10.6600 106,632,920 4.9976% 

 74,000 $10.5731 106,706,920 5.0010%




